
Date Day/Celebration Notes 

September 2023  Class worship areas to be green until advent. 

Thursday 21st September  International Day of Peace Collective Worship Wednesday 20th September 

October 2023   

1st-31st October  Black History Month Please can every class do something related to this 
throughout the month? 
Collective Worship on Wednesdays dedicated to this theme. 

1st October-31st October Rotary Shoebox Appeal Collections throughout the month. 

November 2023   

6th-12th November Parliament Week PSHE work to be linked in this week to this theme. Resources 
for the school have been ordered.  

Saturday 11th November  Remembrance Collective Worship on the playground on Wednesday 8th 
November. 

Sunday 12th November  Diwali Please can this be looked at as a one off RE lesson.  

Friday 18th November Children in Need Dress Down day 

13th -17th November  Anti-Bullying Week Collective worship Wednesday. 
Please use materials sent through during the week in class. 

December 2023   

Friday 1st December Reverse Advent Calendar 
for Ormskirk Foodbank 

Donations each day through advent.  

Sunday 3rd December Advent Collective worship 
Posada begins 
Class worship areas to be purple until January. 

Thursday 7th December Christmas Jumper Day Collection for Save the Children.  

January 2024   

Saturday 6th January Epiphany Class worship displays to be green until Lent. 

Sunday 21st January  World Religion Day Collective worship Wednesday 17th January. 
World Religion study throughout the week.  

February 2024   

Tuesday 6th February National Online Safety Day Curriculum time. Lots of resources available. 

5th- 11th  February Children’s Mental Health 
week 

Monday collective worship 6th Feb.  
Curriculum time. 

Saturday 10th February Lunar New Year Wednesday 7th February collective worship 

Wednesday 14th February  Start of Lent Class worship displays to be purple until return after Easter. 
Collective worship. 

Saturday 27th February  Holocaust Memorial Day KS2 only- curriculum time and class worship. 

March 2024   

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day Competition 
Secret readers 
Dress up/PJ day  

Friday 8th March International Women’s Day Collective Worship Wednesdays dedicated to this theme. 

11th March-10th April Islam Ramadan Wednesday 13th March collective worship. 
 

Monday 25th March Hindu Holi Celebration Collective worship Wednesday 20th March. 
Michelle please also include in curriculum time. 

April 2024   

Monday 15th April World Art Day Theme for Wednesday worship this month. 
Class worship areas return to green. 

   

May 2024   



6th-12th May  Deaf Awareness Week Collective worship Wednesday 8th May.  
 

12th-18th May Christian Aid Week Enterprise project. 
 

June 2024   

1st-30th June Pride Month Curriculum time and collective worship. 

 


